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Two Year Olds T/TH
*must be two by Dec. 1st, 2015

Two/Three Year Olds M/W
*must be two by Mar. 1st, 2015

Two/Three Year Olds M/W
*must be two by Mar. 1st, 2015

Three Year Olds T/TH
*must be three by Dec. 1st, 2015

Three Year Olds M/W/F
*must be three by Dec. 1st, 2015

Three/Four Year Olds T/TH/F
*must be three by Mar. 1st, 2015

Four Year Olds M-TH
*must be four by Dec. 1st, 2015

Four Year Olds M-TH
*must be four by Dec. 1st, 2015

Young Fives M-F
*must be five by April 1st, 2016

Spanish Preschool F
*must be four by Dec. 1st, 2015

Spanish Preschool F
*must be four by Dec. 1st, 2015

9:30-11:30 AM

9:15-11:45 AM

12:15-2:45 PM

9:15-11:45 AM

9:15-11:45 AM

12:15-3:00 PM

9:00-11:45 AM

12:15-3:00 PM

12:15-3:15 PM

9:00-11:00 AM

1:00-3:00 PM

MEMBERS
NONMEMBER

MEMBERS
NONMEMBERS

MEMBERS
NONMEMBERS

MEMBERS
NONMEMBERS

MEMBERS
NONMEMBERS

MEMBERS
NONMEMBERS

MEMBERS
NONMEMBERS

MEMBERS
NONMEMBERS

MEMBERS
NONMEMBERS

MEMBERS
NONMEMBERS

MEMBERS
NONMEMBERS

** $100 Non-Refundable Registration Fee due at Registration **

Preschool Payments are made monthly on the 1st of the month.
Payments are due September 1st, 2015 through May 1st, 2016.

Membership Rates: Youth Membership is $24/mo. with a $40 joining fee.

YMCA Learning Tree Preschool
Fall 2015 Class Offerings

$95/mo.
$125/mo.

$100/mo.
$130/mo.

$100/mo.
$130/mo.

$100/mo.
$130/mo.

$125/mo.
$155/mo.

$135/mo.
$165/mo.

$170/mo.
$200/mo.

$170/mo.
$200/mo.

$200/mo.
$230/mo.

$45/mo.
$60/mo.

$45/mo.
$60/mo.

TRI-CITIES FAMILY YMCA - 1Y Drive + Grand Haven, M|l - 49417 - 616-842-7051 - www.tcfymca.org




