

YMCA Learning Tree Preschool Fall 2015 Class Offerings

Two Year Olds	T/TH	9:30-11:30 AM	MEMBERS	\$95/mo.
*must be two by Dec. 1st, 20	15		NONMEMBER	\$125/mo.
Two/Three Year Olds	M/W	9:15-11:45 AM	MEMBERS	\$100/mo.
*must be two by Mar. 1st, 20	15		NONMEMBERS	\$130/mo.
Two/Three Year Olds	M/W	12:15-2:45 PM	MEMBERS	\$100/mo.
*must be two by Mar. 1st, 20	15		NONMEMBERS	\$130/mo.
Three Year Olds	T/TH	9:15-11:45 AM	MEMBERS	\$100/mo.
*must be three by Dec. 1st, 2	015		NONMEMBERS	\$130/mo.
Three Year Olds	M/W/F	9:15-11:45 AM	MEMBERS	\$125/mo.
*must be three by Dec. 1st, 2	015		NONMEMBERS	\$155/mo.
Three/Four Year Olds	T/TH/F	12:15-3:00 PM	MEMBERS	\$135/mo.
*must be three by Mar. 1st, 2	015		NONMEMBERS	\$165/mo.
Four Year Olds	M-TH	9:00-11:45 AM	MEMBERS	\$170/mo.
*must be four by Dec. 1st, 20	15		NONMEMBERS	\$200/mo.
Four Year Olds	M-TH	12:15-3:00 PM	MEMBERS	\$170/mo.
*must be four by Dec. 1st, 20	15		NONMEMBERS	\$200/mo.
Young Fives	M-F	12:15-3:15 PM	MEMBERS	\$200/mo.
*must be five by April 1st, 20	16		NONMEMBERS	\$230/mo.
Spanish Preschool	F	9:00-11:00 AM	MEMBERS	\$45/mo.
*must be four by Dec. 1st, 20	15		NONMEMBERS	\$60/mo.
Spanish Preschool	F	1:00-3:00 PM	MEMBERS	\$45/mo.
*must be four by Dec. 1st, 20	15		NONMEMBERS	\$60/mo.

** \$100 Non-Refundable Registration Fee due at Registration **

Preschool Payments are made monthly on the <u>1st of the month</u>. Payments are due September 1st, 2015 through May 1st, 2016.

Membership Rates: Youth Membership is \$24/mo. with a \$40 joining fee.

TRI-CITIES FAMILY YMCA · 1 Y Drive · Grand Haven, MI · 49417 · 616-842-7051 · www.tcfymca.org